TOTALI

77

37

23

30

1543

ROBERTA TRUGLIA | MATEO ZEMBLAKU

SIMONA SPAZIANI TESTA | ETTORE TOGNERI

JESSICA SOAVE

62

CHIARA SCARPINO
SCHIETROMA
detta SCHIETROMA.

115

25

MATTEO PANICCIA |MONIA RICCI

179

ROSSELLA LOFFREDO | GIUSEPPE MORANO | JACOPOMARIA NANNINI

DANIELA GRANDE | ELISA GRANDE | CHIARA LUCIA GUARINO | SONIA ORI

42

ANTHONY FERAZZOLI

AZZURRA DI SORA | DANIELE FAIN | GIAMPIERO FEDELI

GERARDO D'ALESSANDRIS | DIEGO GUIDO DI NAPOLI

GIACOMO CRESCENZI |PIER LUIGI CURTI

14

57

ALESSIO-ANDREJ CAPERNA | GRAZIELLA CIOCE | FABIO CIPRIANI

25

13

MAURIZIO BELLANO | MARCO CAMPAGNA | SIMONE CAMPIONI

IVANO ALTERI

45

GERARDA
MORELLI

detta
GERARDINA

19

135

MASSIMO CALICCHIA

325
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